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Nombre
Fco. Javier
Juan Jesus
Elena
Juan Carlos
Ane
Gaizka
David
Olaia
Miren
IRaki
Olatz
Aiora
Asier
Maialen
Maddi
IRaki
Eukene
Andre
Beatriz
Fatima
Gorka
Javier
César
Paula
Oier

Apellido
Ayestaran Oquifiena
Asenjo Davila
Marcos Mori

Caballo
EXPULSADO
JALADAR DE TUSITALA
YA'SIR

Ruiz de Villa Fernandez DAVARAK

Baseta Olaetxea
Iparragirre Bereziartua
Osinaga Cobos
Aristegi Guridi
Zabalua Dorronsoro
Garmendia Soto
Areitio Arregui
Urkiaga Burgoa
Ezkurra Beloki
Calvo Ibafiez
Lertxundi Silveti
Izaguirre Sarasola
Oarbeaskoa Royuela
Borges Caeiro
Tejera Gallardo
Larrafiaga Romero
Llaguno Gutiérrez
Aliaga Pérez
Salazar Usaola
Baseta Olaetxea
Etxenike Casado

ALABAMA

NOIZ BUGATI
ESTAMAN DE ESPOIR
EZKURRAREN ILARGI
VIRAZ

ALARPEKO AL FAYED
ANIC DE MENDEIKA
AINHOA ARKIRIS
ZIRIAKO

ESCARSI

GHORKINO G MOLINO

LL1 VGl REC.1 S1
11:14:45 11:18:31 00:03:46 11:48:31
11:14:34 11:19:38 00:05:04 11:49:38
11:14:49 11:19:07 00:04:18 11:49:07
11:32:33 11:37:00 00:04:27 12:07:00
11:32:30 11:35:22 00:02:52 12:05:22
11:33:55 11:36:41 00:02:46 12:06:41
11:14:35 11:18:04 00:03:29 11:48:04
11:34:03 11:42:56 00:08:53 12:12:56
11:48:42 11:51:08 00:02:26 12:21:08
11:48:48 11:51:19 00:02:31 12:21:19
11:48:42 11:50:26 00:01:44 12:20:26
11:48:40 11:50:31 00:01:51 12:20:31
11:33:55 11:42:42 00:08:47 12:12:42
11:44:54 11:49:38 00:04:44 12:19:38
11:44:52 11:50:39 00:05:47 12:20:39

SUNIT DU COLOMBIER 1(11:33:32 11:45:00 00:11:28 12:15:00

EQVINUS

CRISTAL

BLUES

FOZ DE QUIJAS
KAIKU

ROHF 1IZMY
DAKOTA 50%
BEATAS

FOQUE DE QUIJAS

11:36:05 11:40:13 00:04:08 12:10:13
11:49:54 11:54:12 00:04:18 12:24:12
11:14:26 11:21:48 00:07:22 11:51:48
11:32:28 11:38:04 00:05:36 12:08:04
11:14:37 11:19:58 00:05:21 11:49:58
11:14:30 11:20:37 00:06:07 11:50:37
11:16:41 11:23:15 00:06:34 11:53:15
11:32:21 11:35:34 00:03:13 12:05:34
11:32:17 11:34:09 00:01:52 12:04:09

SP1
18,33
18,36
18,32
15,67
15,67
15,49
18,36
15,48
13,84
13,83
13,84
13,85
15,49
14,23
14,24
15,54
15,23
13,72
18,38
15,68
18,35
18,37
18,00
15,69
15,70

LL2 VG2 REC.2
13:20:42 13:26:47 00:06:05
13:19:11 13:29:17 00:10:06
13:21:48 13:32:36 00:10:48
14:09:50 14:12:42 00:02:52
14:09:52 14:13:56 00:04:04
14:10:04 14:12:54 00:02:50
13:37:05 13:50:33 00:13:28
14:20:42 14:27:55 00:07:13
14:30:08 14:32:58 00:02:50
14:29:54 14:33:10 00:03:16
14:30:04 14:32:04 00:02:00
14:30:06 14:32:05 00:01:59
14:20:39 14:35:21 00:14:42
14:42:10 14:47:20 00:05:10
14:42:08 14:47:32 00:05:24
14:19:58 14:33:01 00:13:03
14:26:29 14:38:35 00:12:06
14:54:19 14:59:08 00:04:49
13:19:04 13:39:15 00:20:11
14:21:34 14:32:20 00:10:46
13:19:09 13:24:34 00:05:25
13:19:01 13:31:10 00:12:09
14:43:54 14:43:54 00:00:00



S2 SP2 LL3 VG3 REC.3 S3 SP3 Tiempo Total TT.EVelocidad Media TT.REC Tiempo Total TT Carrera Velocidad Media Carrera

14:06:47 20,83 14:56:12 15:04:47 00:08:35 15:04:47 19,43 4:16:12 18,74 00:09:51 4:06:21 19,53
14:09:17 21,44 15:12:35 15:18:35 00:06:00 15:18:35 15,17 4:32:35 17,61 00:15:10 4:17:25 18,32
14:12:36 20,72 15:33:48 15:39:12 00:05:24 15:39:12 11,82 4:53:48 16,34 00:15:06 4:38:42 16,95
14:52:42 15,63 15:50:32 15:59:43 00:09:11 15:59:43 16,60 5:10:32 15,46 00:07:19 5:03:13 15,97
14:53:56 15,42 15:50:34 16:00:51 00:10:17 16:00:51 16,95 5:10:34 15,46 00:06:56 5:03:38 16,02
14:52:54 15,56 15:50:48 15:55:31 00:04:43 15:55:31 16,58 5:10:48 15,44 00:05:36 5:05:12 15,88
14:30:33 17,61 16:17:55 16:32:23 00:14:28 16:32:23 8,94 5:37:55 14,20 00:16:57 5:20:58 14,97
15:07:55 15,03 16:20:20 16:29:43 00:09:23 16:29:43 13,26 5:40:20 14,10 00:16:06 5:24:14 14,59
15:12:58 14,88 16:24:24 16:27:50 00:03:26 16:27:50 13,44 5:44:24 13,94 00:05:16 5:39:08 14,06
15:13:10 14,93 16:24:25 16:27:22 00:02:57 16:27:22 13,47 5:44:25 13,94 00:05:47 5:38:38 14,08
15:12:04 14,81 16:24:27 16:27:16 00:02:49 16:27:16 13,26 5:44:27 13,94 00:03:44 5:40:43 13,97
15:12:05 14,82 16:24:28 16:27:18 00:02:50 16:27:18 13,26 5:44:28 13,93 00:03:50 5:40:38 13,98
15:15:21 15,01 16:24:33 16:40:22 00:15:49 16:40:22 13,87 5:44:33 13,93 00:23:29 5:21:04 14,79
15:27:20 13,47 16:34:21 16:39:18 00:04:57 16:39:18 14,32 5:54:21 13,55 00:09:54 5:44:27 14,01
15:27:32 13,57 16:34:25 16:40:48 00:06:23 16:40:48 14,35 5:54:25 13,54 00:11:11 5:43:14 14,05
15:13:01 15,36 16:42:31 16:49:23 00:06:52 16:49:23 10,73 6:02:31 13,24 00:24:31 5:38:00 13,88
15:18:35 14,09 16:42:32 16:51:21 00:08:49 16:51:21 11,44 6:02:32 13,24 00:16:14 5:46:18 13,58
15:39:08 12,79 16:48:10 16:54:12 00:06:02 16:54:12 13,91 6:08:10 13,04 00:09:07 5:59:03 13,47
14:19:15 22,00 15:12:35 15:12:35 00:00:00 15:12:35 18,00 00:27:33
15:12:20 14,38 16:24:30 16:41:06 00:16:36 16:41:06 13,30 00:16:22
14:04:34 21,53 14:48:21 15:14:38 00:26:17 15:14:38 21,93 00:10:46
14:11:10 21,72 00:18:16
15:23:54 11,25 00:06:34

00:03:13

00:01:52



